
UNC Charlotte PORTAL 
Prequalification List 

Company  Contact  Phone  Email 

02‐001 Site Work 

Blythe Development Co.  Frank Blythe  704‐588‐0023  fblythe@blythedevelopment.com  

Buchanan & Sons Inc  Emily Buchanan  828‐497‐9720  emily@bsi‐construction.com  

Ferebee Corporation  Tim McCoy  704‐509‐2586  tim.mccoy@ferebee.com  

Foster Grading  Doug Foster  704‐782‐9551  fostergrading@ctc.net  

Granite Contracting, LLC  Chris Harrell  704‐794‐6253  ChrisHarrell@granitecontracting.com 

Hoopaugh Grading  Brian McManus  704‐588‐2284  brianm@hoopaughgrading.com 

Mid ‐ Atlantic Infrastructure Systems, Inc.  Jeremy Johnson  336‐251‐1017  jjohnson@mis‐usa.net  

Pedulla Trucking, Excavation & Paving. Inc.  Dominick Pedulla III  704‐663‐0017  dominick@pedullaexcavating.com 

Showalter Construction Company Inc.  Colin OʹBrien  704‐376‐6372  cobrien@showalterconstruction.com  

Siteworks LLC  Brian Smith  704‐588‐3055  bsmith@siteworks‐llc.com  

Wayne Brothers, Inc  Shannon Sapp  704‐938‐8400  shannons@waynebros.com 

02‐002 Pavers 

Camps Construction Co.  Kevin McCutchen  704‐321‐1492  kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com 

Combs Construction Co., Inc.  Jon Walker  704‐875‐9022  jon@combsconcrete.com  

Draw Enterprises, Inc.  Steve Jackson  704‐527‐6446  drawenterprises@bellsouth.net 

PDC Hardscapes  Shane Abernathy  336‐669‐5621  shane@pdchardscapes.com 

Unit Paving, Inc.  Lisa Miller  803‐802‐3770  lmiller@unitpaving.com  

02‐003 Landscaping 

Biggers Landscape  Michele Boyd  704‐888‐4789  biggerslandscape@hotmail.com 

LandCare Innovations  Brad Heavner  704‐241‐8114  bheavner@landci.com 

Metrolina Landscape  Neill Stephens  704‐ 392‐9501  nstephens@themetrolinalandscape.com 

Skyline Design & Landscape  Tina Simmons  704‐882‐5550  tsimmons@visitskylinedesign.com 

Union Grove Landscape Development, Inc.  Jared Hunter  704‐233‐0253  jhunter@uglandscape.com 

03‐001 Concrete Package 

Ace / Avant Concrete Construction  Steve Ziglar  336‐431‐5852  sziglar@aceavant.com 

Baker Concrete  Mike West  513‐539‐4000  westm@bakerconcrete.com 

Briegan Concrete Constructors  Eileen Tiffany  919‐661‐0901  eileen@brieganconcrete.com 

Camps Construction Co.  Kevin McCutchen  704‐321‐1492  kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com 

Christopher Bryan  Megan Rogers  704‐552‐1860  megan@christopherbryancompany.com  

Combs Construction Co., Inc.  Herb Walker  704‐875‐9022  herb@combsconcrete.com 

D. Washington Group, LLC  Lisa Simms  919‐794‐5948  lisa@dwashingtongroup.com  

DSG Concrete Contractors, LLC  DeWayne Goldberg  704‐588‐2437  dewayne@dsgconst.com 

Kent Companies  Dave McCauley  803‐548‐5368  davem@kentcompanies.com 

Lithko Contracting, Inc.  Laura Spears  704‐784‐9879  spears@lithko.com 

Precision Concrete Construction, Inc.  Matt Harvell  770‐751‐3887  matth@precision‐concrete.com 

Rodgers Builders  Cris Piephoff  704‐537‐6044  cpiephoff@rodgersbuilders.com 

Wayne Brothers, Inc  Shannon Sapp  704‐938‐8400  shannons@waynebros.com 
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04‐001 Masonry 
     

Gates Construction Co., Inc  John Fesperman  704‐664‐2121  Johnf@gatesconstco.com  

Koontz Masonry, Inc.  Freddy Koontz  336‐787‐5449  kmasonry@koontzmasonry.com 

Masonry Management, Inc.  Tina Troutman  336‐238‐1049  tina@masonrymanagement.com  

Metro Masonry, Inc.  Charles Walden  704‐335‐9100  chuckwalden@metromasonryinc.com 

Old North State Masonry  Joe Canitano  704‐971‐4060  Jcanitano@oldnorthstatemasonry.com 

Pyramid  Mike Williams  704‐632‐9898  mwilliams@pyramidmasonry.net 

05‐001 Structural & Miscellaneous Steel 

CMC South Carolina Steel  Michael Andrews  864‐672‐2212  michael.andrews@cmc.com 

Dave Steel Co.  Tim Heffner  828‐252‐2771  theffner@davesteel.com  

Jonquil  Corey Battle  770‐ 948‐9876  cbattle@jonquilsteel.com 

Lyndon Steel Company, LP  George Sells  336‐785‐0848  gsells@lyndonsteel.com  

McCombs Steel Company, Inc.  Kevin Horton  704‐873‐7563  khorton@mccombs‐steel.com 

North State Steel, Inc.  Thomas Trevethan  252‐830‐8884  tom@northstatesteel.com 

Sanford Steel  Andy Starling  919‐898‐4799  astarling@sanfordsteel.com 

Steel Specialty Co. of Belmont, Inc.  Edward H. Reese  704‐825‐4745  ereese@steel‐specialty.com 

SteelFab, Inc.  Marsh Spencer  704‐394‐5376  mspencer@steelfab‐inc.com 

Supermetal Southern, Inc.  Jeff Pate  803‐366‐1411  jeff.pate@supermetal.com 

06‐001 Millwork 

Blankenship Associates, Inc.  Traci Smith  919‐787‐1346  tsmith@blankenshipassociates.com 

Cabinets By Design, Inc.  Fari Vakili  770‐418‐1200  fvakili@cabinetsbydesigninc.com 

Camps Construction Co.  Kevin McCutchen  704‐321‐1492  kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com 

Goodman Millwork, Inc.  Franco Goodman  704‐633‐2421  fegoodman@carolina.rr.com 

Lentz Cabinets and Associates  Barry Lentz  828‐687‐7688  Barry@LentzCabinets.com  

Mid Atlantic Millwork  Paul Ryan  336‐241‐8370  pryan@ufpi.com 

Stephenson Millwork Company  Rick Hakanson  252‐293‐4516  rick.h@smcinc.com 

07‐001 Roofing 

Baker Roofing Company  Dylan Baker  919‐828‐2975  dsbaker@bakerroofing.com  

Davco Roofing & Sheet Metal  Justin Reed  704‐817‐9788  jreed@davco‐roofing.com 

Eastern Corporation  Misty Hilliard  919‐562‐8123  estimating@usaeastern.com 

Hamlin Roofing Company, Inc.  Todd Smith  919‐772‐8780  smith@hamlincos.com 

Johnsons Roofing Services, Inc.  Rob Birkenbach  803‐802‐6502  rob@johnsonsroofinginc.com 

Nations Roof of the Carolinas, LLC.  Steven Miller  704‐398‐2662  smiller@nationsroof.com 

Radco Construction Services  Ted Rademacher  704‐309‐8830  trademacher@radcoconstruction.com 

Roof Depot  Mike Bowers  704‐719‐6409  mbowers@roofdepotpros.com 

Team Roofing  Mike Propst  828‐312‐8389  mike.propst@teamroofinginc.com 

Tecta America  Eric Shook  704‐882‐1200  eshook@tectaamerica.com 

07‐002 Caulking and Sealant 

Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing  Edward Najarian  704‐398‐2300  enajarian@alphaiwp.com  

America Waterproofing  Brian Blanchard  704‐523‐8868  Brian@americawaterproofing.com 
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East Coast Restoration & Waterproofing, 
Inc. 

Ben Brookshire  704‐262‐7034  ben@ecrw‐inc.com 

Palmetto Waterproofing  Chris Estes  803‐329‐2837  cestes@palmettowaterproofing.com 

Strickland waterproofing Company, Inc.  Eddie Black  704‐347‐1345  eblack@stricklandwaterproofing.com 

Waterproofing Specialties, Inc.  Ron Guilliams  704‐489‐2099  rong@wsi‐nc.com 

07‐003 Spray Applied Fireproofing 

Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing  Edward Najarian  704‐398‐2300  enajarian@alphaiwp.com  

America Waterproofing  Brian Blanchard  704‐523‐8868  Brian@americawaterproofing.com 

Century Contracting, Inc.  Aaron Whitecotton  704‐357‐0041  awhitecottoncci@bellsouth.net 

Southern Fireproofing  Kevin Kitchen  864‐250‐2185  sfcinc@bellsouth.net 

Warco Construction, Inc.  Jim Tolman  704‐521‐5200  jtolman@warcoconstruction.com  

08‐001 Doors, Frames, and Hardware 

B.A. Hoft of Charlotte  Chris King  704‐799‐0412  cking@bahoft.com  

Burgess Sales & Supply, Inc. 
Mark Burgess / Doug 
Pyatt 

704‐333‐8933  Bids@Burgesssales.com 

C.H. Edwards, Inc.  Matthew Smime  252‐756‐8500  email@chedwards.com  

HKS Hardware & Hollow Metal, Inc.  Terry Krebs  336‐699‐3782  tekrebs@hkshardware.com 

Mr. Doorman, Inc.  John Weber  704‐393‐2237  jweber@mrdoorman.com  

The Cook & Boardman Group, LLC  Bruce Barber  704‐334‐8683  bruceb@cookandboardman.com 

08‐002 Windows, Glazing, and Skylights 

1st Choice Glass  Kenny Godwin  704‐291‐7711  kennygodwin@glass1st.net 

Atlantic Glass  Stu Windle  919‐879‐8317  stw@acglassllc.com 

Bell Architectural Windows  Tom Bell  336‐643‐3133  tom.bell@bellarchitecturalwindows.com  

Cabarrus Glass Company, Inc.  Rob Brown  704‐782‐3706  rbrown@cabarrusglass.com 

Charlotte Glass  Chris Lee  704‐443‐2800  clee@charlotteglass.com  

Juba Aluminum Products, Co.  Janna Juba Riley  704‐262‐4460  jannajuba.riley@jubaproducts.com  

SPS Corporation  Debbie Hall  919‐367‐8885  Deborah.Hall@spscorporation.com 

Summit Glass  James Sawrey  704‐332‐5555  james@summitglass.com 

Window Systems, LLC  Joey Glenn  336‐399‐8518  jglenn10@triad.rr.com 

09‐001 Gypsum Board, Wall Panels and 
Demountable Partitions       

Acoustical Ceiling & Partition Co., Inc.  Ian Thursby  734‐971‐0711  ithursby@acomich.com 

Acoustics Incorporated  Don Niven  704‐523‐4316  dniven@acousticsinc.com  

Bonitz, Inc.  Bruce Bailey  704‐262‐6400  BruceBailey@Bonitz.com 

Century Contracting, Inc.  Aaron Whitecotton  704‐357‐0041  awhitecottoncci@bellsouth.net 

Cherokee Acoustical, LLC  Tim Anderson  706‐835‐4290  tim@cherokeeacoustical.com  

Coleman Contractors, Inc.  Aimme Coleman  704‐734‐1111  acoleman4@carolina.rr.com 

EA Barnett Group  Eddie Barnett  678‐736‐2634  eddie@eabarnettgroup.com 

Eastern Construction Services, Inc.  Ben Williams  704‐359‐8688  ben.williams@ecs‐inc.net  

H&K Interiors, Inc.  Sheila Knight  843‐672‐2455  handkint@shtc.net 

Precision Walls, Inc.  Chris Moss  704‐597‐7577  cmoss@precisionwalls.com 

Raleigh Ceilings & Partitions  Mitchell Thomas  919‐785‐9950  mthomasrcp@bellsouth.net 
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Roswell Drywall  Yefim Khitrov  770‐ 518‐2442  YefimK@roswelldrywall.com 

Sears Contract  Michael Pare  704‐395‐9454  mpare@searscontract.com 

Shields, Inc.  Robin King  704‐516‐1349  rking@shieldsinc.com  

Spectrum Interiors of South Carolina, Inc.  Craig Ayers  864‐458‐7050  cayers@spectruminteriors‐sc.com 

Warco Construction, Inc.  Jim Tolman  704‐521‐5200  jtolman@warcoconstruction.com  

09‐002 Painting 

Bobbyʹs Painting Co., Inc.  Gerald Anderson  704‐394‐5124  bobbyspaint@bellsouth.net 

Providence Paint  Ken Barclay  704‐806‐6769  ken@providencepaint.com 

Scottʹs Painting & Decorating  Lucius Scott  704‐394‐0711  scottspainting@bellsouth.net  

Southend Painting Contractors  Todd Cahill  704‐400‐4200  todd@southendpainting.com  

Turner‐Baxter, Inc.  Scott Peterlin  704‐786‐7191  speterlin@turner‐baxter.com 

United Painting Services, Inc.  Leo Andrade  704‐962‐0563  leo@unitedpaintingservices.com 

09‐003 Flooring 

Anointed Flooring, Inc.  Jess Glen  704‐510‐8906  jglen@anointedflooring.com 

Atlanta Flooring design Centers, Inc.  Scott Palmer  770‐476‐8306  spalmer@atlantaflooringdesign.com 

Bonitz Flooring  Tim Scheessele  704‐262‐6400  TimScheessele@Bonitz.com 

Brock Contract Services  Paul Storey  919‐570‐1300  pstorey@brockcontract.com  

Garmon & Company  Scott Garmon  704‐331‐0886  scott@garmonandcompany.com 

Mekki Modular  Gamal Mekki  704‐676‐0050  mekmodsys@gmail.com 

Modular Designs  Whitney Pelton  704‐650‐6682  whitney@modulardesigns.com  

Shields, Inc.  Robin King  704‐516‐1349  rking@shieldsinc.com  

Simpsonʹs Floor Fashions, Inc.  Tausha Simpson  704‐376‐7270  taushasimpson@carolina.rr.com 

Terryʹs Contract Carpet  Chuck Munday  704‐598‐7957  cmunday@terrysfloorfashions.com 

09‐004 Tile 

Atlanta Flooring design Centers, Inc.  Scott Palmer  770‐476‐8306  spalmer@atlantaflooringdesign.com 

Brock Contract Services  Paul Storey  919‐570‐1300  pstorey@brockcontract.com  

David Allen Company, Inc  Laura Stennett  919‐821‐7100  lstennett@davidallen.com 

Lomax Tile  Steve Richards  704‐338‐9573  steverichards@lomaxtile.com  

Shields, Inc.  Robin King  704‐516‐1349  rking@shieldsinc.com  

09‐005 Acoustical Ceiling Systems 

Acousti Engineering Co.  Evan Verner  704‐ 424‐9766  evanverner@acousti.com 

Acoustical Ceiling & Partition Co., Inc.  Ian Thursby  734‐971‐0711  ithursby@acomich.com 

Acoustics Incorporated  Don Niven  704‐523‐4316  dniven@acousticsinc.com  

Bonitz, Inc.  Bruce Bailey  704‐262‐6400  BruceBailey@Bonitz.com 

Century Contracting, Inc.  Aaron Whitecotton  704‐357‐0041  awhitecottoncci@bellsouth.net 

Cherokee Acoustical, LLC  Tim Anderson  706‐835‐4290  tim@cherokeeacoustical.com  

H&K Interiors, Inc.  Sheila Knight  843‐672‐2455  handkint@shtc.net 

Raleigh Ceilings & Partitions  Mitchell Thomas  919‐785‐9950  mthomasrcp@bellsouth.net 

Roswell Drywall  Yefim Khitrov  770‐ 518‐2442  YefimK@roswelldrywall.com 

Sears Contract  Michael Pare  704‐395‐9454  mpare@searscontract.com 
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Shields, Inc.  Robin King  704‐516‐1349  rking@shieldsinc.com  

Spectrum Interiors of South Carolina, Inc.  Jeff Cutcher  864‐458‐7050  jcutcher@spectruminteriors‐sc.com 

Warco Construction, Inc.  Jim Tolman  704‐521‐5200  jtolman@warcoconstruction.com  

10‐001 Specialties 

Abaco, Inc.  Ken Abrams  704‐663‐3315  ken.abaco@windstream.net 

Baucom Group & Associates  Walter Baucom  704‐926‐1509  baucomgroup@carolina.rr.com 

Camps Construction Co.  Kevin McCutchen  704‐321‐1492  kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com 

Mr. Doorman, Inc.  John Weber  704‐393‐2237  jweber@mrdoorman.com  

RC Specialties, Inc.  Duff Regan  704‐ 334‐1077  duffr@rcspecialties.com 

Stuart Page  Roland Marton  704‐545‐0695  roland@stuartpagecompany.com 

The Cook & Boardman Group, LLC  Bruce Barber  704‐334‐8683  bruceb@cookandboardman.com 

10‐002 Interior Signage 

APCO Signs  Brenda Dunaway  704‐365‐1278  bdunaway@apcosigns.com 

Fast Signs South Tryon  John Garle  704‐527‐9102  john.garle@fastsigns.com  

Henry Graphics  Shannon Henry  770‐932‐3222  shenry@henrygraphics.com 

Interstate Sign  David Slate  1‐800‐368‐7571  david@interstatesign.com 

Poblocki Sign Co.  Scott Muller  704‐762‐1838  smuller@poblocki.com 

R. Henry Incorporated  Brent Graber  770‐593‐1234  bgraber@henryincorporated.com 

Signage Industries Corporation  Carrie Williford  336‐434‐4126  cwilliford@signageindustries.com  

10‐003 Exterior Signage 

APCO Signs  Brenda Dunaway  704‐365‐1278  bdunaway@apcosigns.com 

Fast Signs South Tryon  John Garle  704‐527‐9102  john.garle@fastsigns.com  

Henry Graphics  Shannon Henry  770‐932‐3222  shenry@henrygraphics.com 

Interstate Sign  David Slate  1‐800‐368‐7571  david@interstatesign.com 

Poblocki Sign Co.  Scott Muller  704‐762‐1838  smuller@poblocki.com 

R. Henry Incorporated  Brent Graber  770‐593‐1234  bgraber@henryincorporated.com 

Signage Industries Corporation  Carrie Williford  336‐434‐4126  cwilliford@signageindustries.com  

10‐004 Access Flooring 

Acousti Engineering  Bill Barlow  704‐424‐9766  BillBarlow@acousti.com 

Acoustics Inc.  Don Niven  704‐401‐3415  Dniven@AcousticsInc.com 

Bonitz  Tim Scheessele  704‐ 262‐6400  TimScheessele@Bonitz.com 

Brock Contract Services  Mac Clayton  919‐570‐1300  mclayton@brockcontract.com 

Meadows Office Furniture Co.  Rosalle Edson  704‐343‐9199  MOFWBE@meadowsoffice.com 

Warco Construction, Inc.  Jim Tolman  704‐521‐5200  jtolman@warcoconstruction.com  

12‐001 Window Treatments 

Atlantic Window Coverings  Trey Crawford  704‐392‐0043  tcrawford@awcproducts.com 

Commonwealth Blinds & Shades  Tammy Deal  336‐992‐5212  TammyD@CommonwealthBlinds.com 

Contract Shading Systems  Mike Owens  336‐993‐4466  mowens@cssautomation.com 

Contract Window Treatments  Sharon Segall  336 299‐1091  sharon@contractwindowtreatmentsinc.com 

Marietta Drapery & Window Coverings Co. 
Inc 

Cindy Leonard  770‐431‐0183  cleonard@mariettadrapery.com  

The Blind Man  Garrett Garland  704‐454‐7040  theblindman@vnet.net 
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United Supply Company  Drew Lewis  704‐587‐1626  dlewis@unitedsupplyco.com 

14‐001 Elevator 

Kone  Jeremy Cain  704‐597‐0430  jeremy.cain@kone.com 

Otis  Jim Akins  704‐519‐0111  james.akins@otis.com 

Schindler  Linda Devivio  704‐329‐1469  linda.devivio@us.schindler.com  

Thyssen Krupp  Scott Bryan  704‐529‐1000  scott.bryan@thyssenkrupp.com 

15‐001 Fire Protection 

Absolute Fire Control, Inc.  Bill Lawrence  704‐333‐7388  bill@absolutefirecontrol.com 

Carolina Fire Control, Inc.  Mandi Alexander  704‐784‐4218  malexander@carolinafire.com 

Elite Fire Control, Inc.  Brad Blume  704‐633‐1644  brad.blume@elitefirecontrol.com 

First Defense Fire Protection  Jeff Maus  704‐948‐3506  jeff@firstdefensefire.com 

Performance Fire Protection, LLC  Lori Moon  704‐201‐6647  LMoon@performancefire.com  

Quality Sprinkler Co., Inc.  Matt Gaffney  704‐549‐8220  matt.gaffney@qualitysprinkler.com 

Simplex Grinnell, LP  Stephen Cassell  704‐501‐0500  scassell@simplexgrinnell.com  

15‐002 Plumbing 

Action Mechanical Contractors, Inc.  Randy Minnich  704‐587‐4450  randy@actionmechanical.biz 

Boda Plumbing  David M. Boda  704‐291‐9097  dave@bodaplumbing.com 

Century Contractors, Inc  Douglas Armstrong  704‐821‐2221  darmstrong@centurycontractors.com 

Embree‐Reed, Inc.  Steve Malcolm  704‐332‐1186  smalcolm@embree‐reed.com 

Gastonia Plumbing & Heating Co., Inc.  Wes Styers  704‐867‐7215  wesstyers@gphco.com  

Heyworth Plumbing Company, Inc.  Jessica Bustamante  704‐523‐2696  jessica@heyworthplumbing.com  

LT Mechanical  Rob Danison  704‐599‐4445  rdanison@ltmechanical.com 

P.C. Godfrey, Inc.  C.B. Martin, Jr.  704‐334‐8604  cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com 

Precision Plumbing  Justin Elliott  704‐849‐7810  justin@precisionplumbing.net 

Southeastern Plumbing & Heating Co. Inc.  Ronnie Overcash  704‐333‐8582  paulaos@southeasternplumbing.com 

W.R. Kisiah Plumbing, Inc.  Joan Kisiah  704‐289‐9480  jkisiah@wrkisiahplumbing.com 

15‐003 HVAC 

Action Mechanical Contractors, Inc.  Randy Minnich  704‐587‐4450  randy@actionmechanical.biz 

Bahnson Mechanical Systems  Joe Keane  704‐504‐2156  jkeane@bahnson.com 

Century Contractors, Inc  Douglas Armstrong  704‐821‐2221  darmstrong@centurycontractors.com 

Climate Systems, Inc.  Craig Weaver  704‐525‐0141  craig.weaver@climatesystems.biz 

Embree‐Reed, Inc.  Steve Malcolm  704‐332‐1186  smalcolm@embree‐reed.com 

LT Mechanical  Kenny Pate  704‐599‐4445  kpate@ltmechanical.com 

McKenneyʹs Mechanical  Nick Bartley  704‐714‐7956  nick.bartley@mckenneys.com  

Mechanical Contractors, Inc.  Barry Misiak  704‐688‐5814  bmisiak@mcihvac.com 

P.C. Godfrey, Inc.  C.B. Martin, Jr.  704‐334‐8604  cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com 

Southeastern Plumbing & Heating Co. Inc.  Ronnie Overcash  704‐333‐8582  paulaos@southeasternplumbing.com 

16‐001 Electrical and Telecom / Data 
Cabling       

Adams Electric Company  Phillip Parrish  704‐940‐6080  phillipparrish@adams‐electric.com 

Basic Electric Company, Inc.  Eddie Morgan  704‐821‐7011  emorgan@basicelectric.net  
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Besco Electric Corporation  Dan Caylor  704‐892‐4200  d.caylor@bescoelectrical.com 

Excel Electrical Technologies, Inc.  David Jacky  704‐795‐0060  david.jacky@excelelectrical.com 

Hinson Electric  Greg Mullis  704‐283‐1051  gregm@carolina.rr.com 

Lake Electric Co.  Michael Sronce  828‐970‐6200  msronce@lakeelectric.com 

Starr Electric Company, Inc.  John McAllister  704‐568‐6600  jmcallister@starrelectric.net  

Watson Electric Company, Inc.  Jim Kelly  704‐947‐5151  Jim@watsonelectric.com 

Watson Electrical Construction Co., LLC  Gary McCrorie  704‐393‐0220  gmccrorie@watsonelec.com 

Wayne J. Griffin Electric, Inc.  Tim Passatore  508‐429‐8830  tpassatore@wjgei.com  

WB Moore  Doug Reilly  704‐331‐9300  dreilly@wbmoore.com 

 


